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Women / 10 / 15 & Under
Session: 422

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Trautman394
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.675 9.125 9.4509.650 37.900
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Addison Wells156
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.050 8.725 9.5509.425 36.750
5 4T 2T 1 2 

2 

Alexa Pitan389
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.000 8.175 9.3509.425 35.950
6 11 3T 4 3 

3 

Hannah Swoish229
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.200 8.300 8.5509.400 35.450
3 10 4 13 4 

4 

Cinny Lamberti209
Gym Factory - IL

9.500 7.825 9.2508.750 35.325
2 14 9T 5 5 

5 

Matilyn Waligora327
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.150 8.625 8.7008.750 35.225
4 7 10T 10 6 

6 

Isabel Redmond324
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.750 8.800 8.6509.000 35.200
13T 3 5T 11T 7 

7 

Aubrianna Salas325
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.750 8.725 9.4007.650 34.525
14T 5T 14T 3 8 

8 

Katelyn Cox419
World Class WCGA -NY

8.800 8.650 9.2007.650 34.300
11T 6 15T 6 9T

9T

Deni Roller363
Set 10 - IN

8.900 7.950 8.5008.950 34.300
7 13 8 14 10T

10T

Lauren Wiggers201
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

8.750 7.350 9.0009.000 34.100
15T 18 6T 8T 11 

11 

Isabeau Keene226
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.650 8.450 8.4008.450 33.950
17T 8 11 15 12 

12 

Shelby Schumaker425
World Class WCGA -NY

8.875 7.750 9.0008.200 33.825
8T 15 12 9T 13 

13 

Haley Kondo421
World Class WCGA -NY

8.800 8.100 8.1007.950 32.950
12T 12 13 17 14 

14 

Alexus Sroufe364
Set 10 - IN

8.450 7.725 9.0507.500 32.725
20 16 18 7 15 

15 

MaKenna Watt368
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.875 7.250 7.6008.975 32.700
9T 19 7 18 16 

16 

Victoria DeMeo420
World Class WCGA -NY

8.625 7.525 8.6507.600 32.400
19 17 17 12T 17 

17 

Reid Schaefer424
World Class WCGA -NY

8.250 6.950 8.3507.650 31.200
21 20 16T 16 18 

18 

Gabrielle Toonen112
Air Force - WI

8.825 6.450 0.0006.750 22.025
10 21 20 19T 19 

19 

Maleah Pearson388
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.750 8.825 0.0000.000 17.575
16T 2 21T 20T 20 

20 

Natalie Parks423
World Class WCGA -NY

8.650 0.000 0.0007.450 16.100
18T 22 19 21T 21 

21 

Paige Kovnesky316
New Heights - OH

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
22 9 22T 22T 22 

22 
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Women / 10 / 16 Yr Olds
Session: 422

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Burleson282
KPAC - NC

9.400 9.125 9.4009.350 37.275
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Lisa O'Donnell131
Chicago Park Dist-IL

9.050 8.125 9.4258.950 35.550
5 4 3 1 2 

2 

Logan Nugent227
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.075 7.625 9.1258.800 34.625
4 6T 4 3 3 

3 

Kendra Bushart418
World Class WCGA -NY

8.550 7.675 8.3508.775 33.350
6 5 5 7 4 

4 

Heidi Sand373
Top Flight - KY

9.100 7.625 9.1007.500 33.325
3 7T 8 4 5 

5 

Sierra Alexander408
West Broward WBGA-FL

9.450 5.450 8.6508.250 31.800
1 9 6 6 6 

6 

Alyssa Johnson384
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 9.300 0.0009.425 18.725
7T 1 1 8T 7 

7 

Becca Taylor393
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 8.950 9.0000.000 17.950
8T 3 9 5 8 

8 

Samantha Doscher198
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

0.000 6.675 0.0007.800 14.475
9T 8 7 9T 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / 17 & Over
Session: 422

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Schaefer392
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.300 9.400 9.5508.725 36.975
7 1 8T 1 1 

1 

Kathryn Stuart228
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.375 8.725 9.2009.375 36.675
2 5 3 4 2T

2T

Jasmine Arnold155
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.225 8.825 9.3509.275 36.675
8 4 4 2T 3T

3T

Catie Conrad143
Conrad's - MI

9.325 8.875 8.6509.425 36.275
5T 3 1 10 4 

4 

Mary Elle Arduino417
World Class WCGA -NY

9.350 8.925 8.5759.400 36.250
3T 2 2 12 5 

5 

Haylie Hendrickson362
Set 10 - IN

8.950 8.275 9.1759.025 35.425
10T 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Camille Drouin-Allaire199
GMGC Rocky Point -NY

9.500 8.175 8.6009.000 35.275
1 9 6 11 7 

7 

Anna Weiskopf426
World Class WCGA -NY

9.350 7.800 9.1758.600 34.925
4T 14 10T 6T 8 

8 

Monique Muehlethaler111
Air Force - WI

8.750 8.200 9.1508.575 34.675
13T 8 12 7 9 

9 

Abbie Rose Zoeller230
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.950 7.825 9.3508.500 34.625
11T 13 13 3T 10 

10 

Becky Monreal178
FlipStar - IL

8.750 6.850 9.1007.925 32.625
14T 17 14 8 11 

11 

Alyssa Huch119
Barron Gym - MO

8.500 8.025 7.9507.900 32.375
18T 11T 15 16 12 

12 

Allyson Bell224
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.850 8.075 8.0007.350 32.275
12 10 17 15 13 

13 

Allison Kunz168
Euro Stars - MI

8.500 7.325 8.4507.800 32.075
19T 15T 16 13 14 

14 

Ashley Moss280
Kansas City - MO

8.575 7.325 7.6506.800 30.350
17 16T 18 17 15 

15 

Kailey Morrissey422
World Class WCGA -NY

8.700 0.000 8.3008.850 25.850
15T 20T 7 14 16 

16 

Abby Helmke177
FlipStar - IL

8.700 8.025 0.0008.725 25.450
16T 12T 9T 18T 17 

17 

Eboni Jackson225
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

9.325 6.350 0.0008.600 24.275
6T 18 11T 19T 18 

18 

Colette Miller396
Twisters - IA

0.000 4.450 8.7500.000 13.200
20T 19 19T 9 19 

19 

Marissa Vee395
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.150 0.000 0.0000.000 9.150
9 21T 20T 20T 20 

20 

Sarah Rhodes391
Twin City Twistrs-MN

0.000 8.500 0.0000.000 8.500
21T 6 21T 21T 21 

21 
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